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A D M I S S I O N 
B.A. (HONOURS) COURSE IN SANSKRIT

SESSION 2022 - 2023
 The Merit Lists are provisional and is subject to:

i. fulfilling the eligibility criteria as notified earlier.
ii. verification  of  the  equivalence  of  marks/degrees  from  other

Boards/Councils  to  those  of  the  West  Bengal  council  of  Higher
Secondary  Education  /Other  equivalent  Board/Council,  wherever
applicable.

iii. correction in the merit position due to error, if any.

 All admissions are provisional.

 As per the order of Govt. of West Bengal [order no: 507-Edn(CS)/10M-
95/14 dated 30/6/2022], provisional admission of a candidate will stand
cancelled  if  the  documents  are  found  not  in  conformity  with  the
declaration in the forms submitted on-line at the time of verification.

 If at the time of counselling/admission and verification of marks, it is
found by the university authority that 

 a student does not satisfy the eligibility criteria, s/he will not be
considered for admission, even if he/she is provisionally selected
for admission.

 a  student  does  not  have  completed result  at  +2 level,  his/her
application  shall  be  cancelled  even  if  he/she  is  provisionally
selected for admission.

 a  candidate  has  already  graduated  from  a  college  with  a
Bachelors degree,  her/his application shall be cancelled even if
he/she is provisionally selected for admission, since s/he cannot
enrol herself/himself for another Bachelors degree course.

 a  student  had  entered  incorrect  marks  in  his/her  on-line
application form, his/her rank position in the selection/merit list
provided below shall be revised and corrected accordingly on the
basis of actual marks obtained in the examination concerned. 

 Those  candidates  who  have  already  been  admitted  to  any  
autonomous  college/institution  or  college/institution  affiliated  to
other universities 

(a) in a Bachelor’s Course in the current session (2022- 23), shall
be  required  to  produce  a  withdrawal/cancellation  certificate
from  the  college/institution  concerned  at  the  time  of
counselling/admission to this university. If they are unable to submit
it  at  the  time  of  counselling/admission,  they  may  apply  to  the
Principal Secretary, Faculty of Arts for extension of time. Under no
circumstances such candidates will be allowed to submit the
“withdrawal  certificate/  cancellation certificate” after  7  days
after  admission,  failing  of  which his/her  admission  shall  be
cancelled;

(b) in a Bachelor’s Course in the session 2021-22 or before, shall
be required to submit an affidavit (on a Non-Judicial Stamp
Paper) at the time of counselling/admission to this university that
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that  s/he  will  be  de-registering  from  that  course.  Proof  of
application  of  de-registration/cancellation  from  the  course
concerned must be submitted within 7 days after admission ,
failing  of  which  her/his  admission  will  be  cancelled.
Subsequently,  cancellation/migration certificate from the institution
concerned should be submitted preferably within 31th October 2019.

 Those candidates who have completed their 10+2 in 2021 or before
but have NOT taken admission in any undergraduate course, must
submit an affidavit (on a Non-Judicial Stamp Paper) that they are
not registered in any other day course anywhere/elsewhere, failing of
which her/his admission will be cancelled. 

 SC/ ST/ OBC A/ OBC B/ PD quota as per rules.

 No separate intimation will be sent to individual candidates.

 Candidates are to take admission in one subject only, even if their names
appear  in  more  than  one  list.  He/she  will  be  permitted  to  transfer  to
another subject if his/her turn comes in the merit order.

 If  a  candidate  fails  to  appear  on  the  specified  date  and  at  the
specified time for admission, the next candidate in order of merit
will be considered for admission.

 Candidates will be required to bring the following documents at the
time of counselling/admission:

A) A print out of the on-line application.
B) 2 (two) recent passport size photographs.
C) Online payment receipt.
D) All original marksheets, certificates including SC/ST/OBC A/OBC

B/PD certificates from competent authorities in the names of the
candidates themselves where applicable, are to be shown at the
time of interview for verification.

E) The Madhyamik Admit Card/Certificate (for age verification).
F) attested copies of all marksheets, certificates, Madhyamik Admit

Card/Certificate (for age verification) are to be sumitted at the
time of admission.

G) Parents/Guardian's income certificate issued by the employer with
office seal for the employed person and for others by competent
authority.

H) If  the  provisionally  selected  candidate  has  completed  his/her
10+2 in 2021 or  before  but have NOT taken admission in any
undergraduate  course: An  affidavit  (on  a  non-Judicial  Stamp
Paper)  that  he/she  is  not  registered  in  any  other  day-course
anywhere/elsewhere (CLICK HERE for format)

 Hostel  accommodation  is  very  limited.  However,  outstation  candidates  may
apply to the Dean of Students for hostel accommodation. Interested candidates are
advised to enclose the following documents along with the filled-in application form
(Click  here  for  Hostel  Form)  for  Hostel  Boardership  to  submit  on  the  day  of
counselling/ admission:

i. Attested copy of voter identity card (EPIC)/Residential certificate issued by
Gazetted officer/ Employer.
ii.  Income certificate from the employer (with official  seal)  for  the employed
person.
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For others: for the purpose of determining the Annual Income of the parents/
guardians of the student an officer of the State Govt. in the rank of B.D.O or
above in the district/ their equivalent counterparts (Group-A Officer) elsewhere
will  be  competent  to  issue  Income Certificate  to  be  issued  to  each  of  such
students.
iii. SC/ ST/ PWD/ OBC-A/ OBC-B certificate, if applicable.
iv. Copy of the Ration Card.

Schedule of   Verification  / Admission  

S U B J E C T DATE & TIME

(for all categories except Sports)

SANSKRIT September 5, 2022 at 11:00 am

Venue:  Prof.  Anita  Banerjee  Memorial  Hall  (Ground Floor,  U.G Arts
Building, Jadavpur University, Kolkata-32).

Number of Seats

General SC ST OBC A OBC B PD

36 16 4 7 5 4

Note: 

1. As  per  circular  Nos.  BC-16014/1/82-SC  dt.06/08/1984  & BCD-1,
D.O.12017/11/89-SCD(R.CELL) dt.09/01/1990 and 1465–BCW/MR–67/10
dt.30/04/2010 from the Government of West Bengal, Scheduled Castes/
Scheduled Tribes of the states other than West Bengal are not entitled
to get the benefit of reserved quota in educational institutions in West
Bengal,  unless  they  can  produce  a  domicile  certificate  of  10-year
residency in West Bengal issued by competent authority.

2. Persons  with  40%  or  more  disability  will  only  be  considered  for
admission under PD category under RPD Act, 2016.

3. The candidates who will be provisionally selected under the OBC- A and
OBC- B categories must produce an OBC certificate (the date of issue
of the certificate should not be earlier than  July 2021) issued by the
competent authority that clearly indicates (i) the category (A or B) they
belong to; (ii) that they do not belong to creamy layer of the society, at
the time of counselling/ admission.

4. OBC-A and OBC-B candidates of the states other than West Bengal are
not  entitled  to  get the  benefit  of  reserved  quota  in  educational
institutions  in  West  Bengal,  unless  they  can  produce  a  domicile
certificate of  10-year residency in West  Bengal  issued by competent
authority.
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XIII.   Verification  /Admission Process:  

 Names of candidates in the provisional merit lists will be called
on 05/9/2022 at 11 am. If any candidate fails to turn up when
his/her  name  is  called  the  seat  will  be  offered  to  the  next
candidate  in  the  merit  list  and  that  candidate  shall  NOT  be
allowed to take admission to this course later. The process will
continue till the seats are filled up. The rest of the candidates are
advised to record their attendance.

XIV. CLASSES WILL BEGIN ON SEPTEMBER 19, 2022 AT 11 AM.

 The candidates admitted to B.A. (Honours) in Sanskrit course should have
at least 50% attendance of total classes held during 19/9/2022 – 28/9/2022,
failing which his/her studentship will be treated as cancelled without further
reference.

 The admitted students must have at least 60% attendance in each course
during the entire semester to be eligible for appearing in the Semester
examination as per the Examination Rules of the University.

Jadavpur University has accepted in principle that each and every student of
the university shall be duty bound during the entire period of studentship
with  the  university  to  immediately  report  to  the  Dean of  Students  if  any
ragging is noticed either in university hostel or on university campus. 

If any incident of ragging comes to the notice of the authority, the concerned
student shall be given liberty to explain and if his explanation is not found
satisfactory, the authority would expel him/her from the University.

 Details  of  on-line  submission  of  anti-ragging  affidavit  shall  be  made
available by the Head, Department of Sanskrit, at the time of counselling.

 Print out of the anti-ragging affidavit submitted on-line by the student and
his/her parents must be submitted to the Head, Department of Sanskrit
within 15 (fifteen) days from the commencement of classes. 

FEES TO BE DEPOSITED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

   1 TUITION @ RS.75/- X 12 (FOR ONE YEAR) RS.900.00
2 SESSION CHARGE RS.50.00
3 ADMISSION RS.100.00
4 REGISTRATION RS.25.00
5 LIBRARY DEPOSIT RS.50.00
6 HEALTH CARD RS.10.00
7 SPORTS RS.100.00

TOTAL RS.1235.00
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Provisional Merit List
The  lists  are  provisional,  based  on  the  information  submitted  by  the
applicants and  is  subject  to  fulfill  the  eligibility  criteria  in  respective
categories as notified earlier.

Category - General

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category
1 TISTA DEY 2004-05-03 396 General

2 BONISHA GUPTA 2005-03-27 395 OBC B
3 BARNALI MANDAL 2005-06-01 394 SC

4 DIPTIMAN BANDYOPADHYAY 2005-01-13 393 General
5 SUDESHNA BERA 2004-06-12 392 General

6 SHNEHA BARMAN 2003-11-30 391 SC
7 DIPANWITA PAUL 2005-03-22 391 General

8 MADHURI RAY 2003-04-25 389 SC
9 MONOSWITA NATH 2004-11-24 389 OBC B

10 KANAI PAUL 2004-01-02 389 General
11 ESHAN MONDAL 2004-07-18 388 General

12 KOYELIKA SAHA 2005-03-12 388 General
13 SRIJA ROY 2004-02-24 388 General

14 ARITRA MONDAL 2005-03-02 387 SC
15 SAJAL GHOSH 2003-08-18 387 OBC B

16 PURABI GARAI 2004-03-19 387 OBC B
17 BIJALI HALDAR 2004-05-04 387 OBC B

18 RITAJA MANDAL 2003-09-27 387 General
19 MAHFUZ HASSAN ARIF 2004-01-08 387 OBC A

20 CHAYAN BOSE 2003-12-30 387 General
21 PRAHELIKA PAL 2003-05-31 386 General

22 DISHA BHATTACHARJEE 2004-01-20 386 General
23 PRITY BISWAS 2004-03-18 386 SC

24 POULOMI NAG 2005-01-10 386 OBC B
25 SWAPNA SARDAR 2004-06-24 385 ST

26 PRATIKRITI BARMAN 2004-05-18 385 SC
27 BIBEK BANERJEE 2003-12-19 384 General

28 SUDIP PATRA 2004-06-11 384 General
29 HENA HALDER 2004-08-12 384 SC

30 SNEHASISH BARMAN 2004-02-01 383 SC
31 ANUSHREE CHATTERJEE 2004-10-30 383 General

32 CHUMKI BARMAN 2004-07-09 383 SC
33 SNIGDHA NAG 2004-08-12 383 General

34 DEBABRATA MONDAL 2003-02-07 382 General
35 ANTARA MANDAL 2004-02-10 382 General

36 KARNIKA SARKAR 2004-08-22 382 General
37 SRIJA JANA 2004-04-09 381 General

38 ANKITA ROY 2003-09-19 381 General
39 SABINA BISWAS 2003-08-12 381 OBC A
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40 PRITI DAS 2003-12-14 381 General
41 AKASH GHOSH 2003-12-27 381 OBC B

42 ANAITA BAKSHI 2005-01-24 381 General
43 REJU DAS 2004-09-29 381 OBC B

44 RIM NASIPURI 2004-04-19 380 OBC B
45 RAJ MANDAL PRITHWI 2003-05-19 380 SC

46 SUDIPTA NASKAR 2004-12-09 380 SC
47 KOYEL MANDAL 2003-12-11 380 SC

48 SHRESTHA PAL 2004-01-10 380 OBC B
49 SOMA SARKAR 2004-06-21 380 SC

50 KUNTAL ROY 2005-03-17 380 SC
51 RADHA MADHAB MAITY 2004-09-23 380 General

52 SONALI HEMBRAM 2003-11-01 379 ST
53 SUDIPA KAYAL 2004-10-21 379 General

54 SANTANU SAMANTA 2004-10-19 379 General
55 SHILPA PAHARI 2004-09-26 379 General

56 SUNAMI DAS 2004-12-30 379 SC
57 TRISHITA MANDAL 2004-04-24 379 OBC B

58 SHRUTI MUKHERJEE 2004-08-16 379 General
59 MALLIKA BAURI 2003-08-13 379 SC

60 KRISHNA MONDAL 2003-08-19 379 OBC B
61 DEBNATH HALDER 2003-10-21 379 General

62 PUJA DAS 2003-06-13 379 General
63 SUBRATA SAHA 2004-11-01 379 OBC B

64 SAYANDIP SARKAR 2003-08-18 379 General
65 BAISHAKHI DHOCK 2004-05-01 378 General

66 SNEHA GHOSH 2004-06-01 378 General
67 DIPANKAR BARMAN 2004-02-18 378 SC

68 PANCHAMI MURMU 2004-05-23 378 ST
69 SUVADIP DASH 2004-12-08 378 General

70 PRYOTOSH DEY 2004-05-29 378 General
71 SANJIB JANA 2003-01-12 377 General

72 MADHUMITA DAS 2003-11-08 377 SC
73 SUHITA DHAR 2003-09-10 377 General

74 SUJIT PRAMANICK 2005-01-10 377 OBC B
75 ANWESHA DHABAL 2003-08-07 376 General

76 KAIF MOMIN 2004-12-02 376 OBC A
77 ANKITA DAS 2003-06-30 376 SC

78 RAHUL GHOSH 2003-11-29 376 OBC B
79 BHASWATI BARMAN 2003-10-30 376 SC

80 ARMAN DAS 2004-10-08 376 SC
81 ATASI HALDER 2004-12-29 375 SC

82 URBI MANDAL 2002-07-13 375 SC
83 MOU DEY 2004-06-13 375 General

84 NAYAN KANDAR 1994-10-15 375 General
85 RANAJIT DAS 2004-02-23 375 General

86 SANTANU SAMANTA 2003-11-04 375 General
87 TIYASA MANDAL 2004-01-16 374 SC

88 MANAS PRASAD 2004-11-28 374 General
89 PRIYANKA GHOSH 2004-11-04 374 OBC B

90 ABHISEK SARKAR 2005-02-04 374 General
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91 NISHA BERA 2004-01-27 373 General
92 SOUMYAJIT GURIA 2003-11-18 373 General

93 SWAGATA MANDAL 2003-05-02 373 SC
94 PRIYANKA SAHOO 2004-03-24 373 SC

95 ARITRI GHOSH 2004-11-11 373 General
96 BINITA DEY 2003-12-09 372 General

97 SASWATI HAZRA 2004-05-10 372 General
98 ARPAN DEBSHARMA 2003-07-09 371 SC

99 CHINMOY KARMAKAR 2004-05-15 371 General
100 DEEP BHANDARI 2004-08-31 371 General

101 RAMEN POREL 2003-04-18 371 SC
102 SUBHOJIT MONDAL 2004-04-20 370 SC

103 KUNDAN SAHA 2003-11-20 370 General
104 BRISTI MUKHERJEE 2003-09-20 370 General

105 ANITA HALDAR 2004-12-20 370 SC
106 CHAYAN ROY 2002-12-13 370 SC

107 SREERUP SAHA 2004-08-19 370 SC
108 RIYA DAS 2004-02-22 369 General

109 SIBNATH HAZRA 2003-12-31 369 General
110 DIPSHIKHA MONDAL 2004-10-04 369 SC

111 PAYEL MANDAL 2004-07-02 368 SC
112 SRIMAL MURMU 1999-06-01 368 ST

113 JUHI MONDAL 2003-09-15 368 OBC B
114 SUNANDA SAMAI 2005-06-21 368 General

115 RAKTIM BANERJEE 2004-09-02 368 General
116 SACHIN MONDAL 2002-01-07 368 General

117 MARSHAL SAREN 2002-09-16 368 ST
118 ADRIJA SAHA 2004-06-30 368 SC

119 SUMIR MURMU 2002-06-10 368 ST
120 RIMA BEGUM 2002-12-01 368 OBC A

121 BARSHA HALDER 2004-08-24 368 SC
122 BISHAL BARMAN 2004-11-22 367 SC

123 SUMIT BISWAS 2002-06-17 367 SC
124 ARPITA PATRA 2003-12-11 367 SC

125 SHRI LAXMI MITRA 2005-01-27 367 General
126 PRATIMA SING 2003-08-02 367 ST

127 CHAITI SARKAR 2004-09-01 367 SC
128 KANIKA MONDAL 2004-10-04 366 General

129 ANU KAMTI 2004-09-21 366 General
130 ANUSHRI PATRA 2004-10-15 366 ST

131 MONDIRA RAY 2004-08-14 365 SC
132 RAKHI KUMARI 2005-04-29 365 General

133 PRATHAMA CHATTERJEE 2004-07-25 365 General
134 SUBHAJIT BHUNIA 2002-11-23 365 SC

135 PALLABI SARKAR 2004-10-12 365 SC
136 SAYAN ROYCHOWDHURY 2003-09-12 365 General

137 SHUBHO DAS 2004-03-16 364 General
138 ARPITA NASKAR 2003-12-18 364 SC

139 PARIJAT MAHATO 2004-07-23 364 ST
140 NOUSIN PARWEEN 2005-03-18 364 General

141 SUVAJIT DAS 2004-12-31 363 SC
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142 SWARNALEKHA RAY 2003-12-26 363 General
143 PRIYANKA MANDAL 2005-06-25 363 General

144 AMIT RAJWAR 2002-08-08 363 General
145 SOHAM SEN 2004-04-18 363 General

146 RITU SHARMA 2004-10-21 362 OBC B
147 SWASTIKA CHAURASIA 2005-03-24 362 General

148 MADHURI HOWLY 2003-12-16 362 SC
149 MANTU BAURI 1995-10-23 362 SC-Other state

150 RIKTA GOSWAMI 2005-01-12 362 General
151 ABDUL RAHAMAN 2004-02-17 362 OBC A

152 SUDEB HALDER 2005-06-10 362 SC
153 BARSHA BAIDYA 2004-07-30 362 General

154 SAYAN SAMUI 2004-11-10 361 SC
155 ANKITA GOSWAMI 2004-08-04 361 General

156 ANISHA MARDI 2003-10-18 361 ST
157 DIPAN GHOSH 2003-12-06 361 General

158 SONIA MONDAL 2005-05-22 360 General
159 SOUVIK MONDAL 2004-09-17 360 General

160 MILAN MONDAL 2005-01-18 360 SC
161 PIYASMA MANDAL 2004-01-06 360 SC

162 SRIJA ROY 2004-01-14 360 General
163 DIPANWITA SINHA 2003-11-17 360 General

164 CHANDRIMA SARKAR 2004-04-10 360 SC
165 SANNIDHYAA MALIK 2002-10-09 360 SC

166 SUMITA MONDAL 2003-06-10 360 SC
167 ASHIS BAR 2002-05-19 360 SC

168 NITYA RANJAN BARMAN 2004-06-03 359 SC
169 SNEHA ADHIKARY 2004-12-22 359 General

170 SHRABANTI SHIKARI 2004-07-17 359 SC
171 PUE HALDER 2004-09-11 359 SC

172 AMISHA PARVIN 2004-11-09 359 OBC B
173 ANWESHA SENGUPTA 2003-10-31 358 General

174 AMRITA PAL 2002-11-03 358 OBC B
175 PRAGNA PARAMITA DAS 2003-08-14 358 OBC B

176 ROTHIN PAL 2004-06-19 358 OBC B
177 PAYAL KAR 2004-02-05 358 General

178 SATHI PAL 2005-02-11 358 OBC B
179 SAYANTANI SAHA 2005-03-02 357 SC

180 DEBANGANA DAS 2005-01-16 357 SC
181 SAYARI MAZUMDAR 2004-04-28 357 General

182 PRANAB BISWAS 2003-06-20 357 SC
183 PARTHA SWARNAKAR 2003-08-31 356 OBC B

184 TRISHA SARKAR 2005-02-25 356 SC
185 NANDITA PAUL 2005-03-25 356 OBC B

186 SUPRITI GHOSH 2003-10-30 356 OBC B
187 RIYA MURMU 2003-07-10 355 ST

188 SRABANTI KARMAKAR 2004-07-29 355 OBC B
189 JAYITA BISWAS 2005-05-28 355 General

190 PUJA MANDAL 2004-06-24 355 General
191 SOUMI SARKAR 2004-02-13 355 General

192 AKASH PAL 2003-01-22 354 OBC B
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193 NILAY KUMAR SARKAR 2004-11-15 354 General
194 CHAYAN MONDAL 2002-11-30 354 SC

195 SOURASHIS RAJAK 2004-03-04 353 SC
196 SOUGATA DAS 2004-07-30 353 SC

197 MOULI MAITY 2004-03-12 353 General
198 KRISHNENDU MISHRA 2004-03-05 353 General

199 NAYAN ADHIKARI 2004-09-19 352 General
200 GOUTAM MONDAL 2003-04-21 352 SC

201 JHILIK GHARAH 2004-02-20 352 General
202 ANIRBAN MONDAL 2003-09-26 352 General

203 ROUNAK MONDAL 2002-09-18 351 OBC B
204 SHRABANTI SARKAR 2004-05-20 351 SC

205 DONA MAHATO 2005-03-22 351 ST
206 SONALI HALDER 2005-06-07 351 SC

207 SWARUP PATRA 2004-09-01 351 General
208 SUMIT DAS 2004-05-31 351 SC

209 PRAHALAD HALDER 2003-11-19 351 SC
210 NAZMA MONDAL 2004-12-15 350 General

211 PRATIVA SHIT 2003-12-21 350 SC
212 SHIRSENDU CHAKRABORTY 2003-12-16 350 General

213 MANOTOSH GHOSH 2003-06-07 350 General
214 SWAPAN KUMAR MAHATO 2004-12-24 350 General

215 SHUCHISMITA DAS 2003-09-10 350 SC
216 TUHIN HALDAR 2003-04-26 350 General

217 MALA CHAKRABORTY 2005-02-24 349 General
218 SOURAV ADAK 2003-10-21 349 SC

219 SMRITILAKHA MONDAL 2004-09-29 349 SC
220 DIPANJANA CHANDA 2004-03-09 349 General

221 PRONITA MONDAL 2004-06-25 349 SC
222 MADHU MANDAL 2003-03-02 348 SC

223 PRITISHA DATTA 2004-03-30 348 OBC B
224 RUPAK MANDAL 2004-11-08 348 SC

225 RIYA SARDAR 2004-10-21 347 ST
226 ISITA MONDAL 2004-12-17 347 OBC B

227 SUSMITA JANA 2004-02-24 347 General
228 ABIDA KHATUN 2004-01-02 346 OBC A

229 URMI DAS 2004-08-23 346 General
230 BIBASWAN JASH 2001-10-27 346 General

231 DISHA SARDAR 2004-11-26 345 ST
232 SAYORIKA DAS 2004-02-20 345 SC

233 INDIRA JASH 2004-05-26 345 General
234 DEBALINA SENGUPTA 2003-06-06 345 General

235 SUDIP KUMAR BANIK 2004-03-08 345 SC
236 BRISTI HAZRA 2003-10-06 345 General

237 FATEMA KHATUN 2003-11-22 345 General
238 KALYANI BAG 2005-04-26 344 SC

239 MITUN KUNDU 2004-07-01 344 OBC B
240 RAJDEEP SANNYASI 2004-10-20 344 SC

241 PUJA DHARA 2003-12-05 343 General
242 SANCHAYITA JANA 2004-07-30 343 General

243 CHANDRIMA NASKAR 2003-06-22 343 SC
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244 MUNMUN SINGHA 2004-06-21 343 General
245 NANDITA DAS 2005-02-10 342 General

246 DIYA BARMAN 2003-11-05 342 SC
247 SAHANUR MIAH 2003-09-08 342 OBC A

248 SAYANTANI SAHA 2004-11-19 342 General
249 JOYSHREE MONDAL 2004-01-03 342 General

250 SUBRATA ROY SINGHA 2004-04-06 340 SC
251 SOUMIK BANERJEE 2004-08-11 340 General

252 RIMA RAHAMAN 2004-07-09 340 OBC A
253 ARPITA ROY 2004-11-14 339 General

254 SHREYAN BISWAS 2003-03-16 339 General
255 SHABNAM PARVIN MEGHA 2003-12-22 339 OBC A

256 MANISHA MALAKAR 2004-02-02 339 SC
257 DEVARGHYA MANDAL 2003-07-27 338 SC

258 SHOUNAK DAS 2004-10-22 337 SC
259 POULAMI BANERJEE 2004-04-10 337 General

260 SUPRIYA JANA 2004-08-15 336 General
261 SUMANA MALLIK 2004-02-21 335 SC

262 JUYEL MAHANTA 2005-02-05 335 OBC B
263 KRISHNA SARDAR 2003-06-03 335 ST

264 SAMPAD DOME 2004-10-20 334 SC
265 SAHEB CHAKRABORTY 2004-06-05 334 General

266 RAKHI JANA 2004-02-11 334 General
267 ANKUR BARMAN 2003-12-05 334 SC

268 SAGNIK CHATTOPADHYAY 2003-07-27 334 General
269 SARMISTA SAHA 2004-10-09 334 General

270 MRITTIKA MANDAL 2004-03-07 333 SC

271 AMAN KUMAR 2005-02-17 333
OBC B-Other

state
272 PRIYANKA DUTTA 2003-10-02 333 General

273 SHUVRA MALLICK 2004-12-10 333 SC
274 MANISA MONDAL 2004-10-15 332 SC

275 ARNAB SARKAR 2004-07-25 332 SC
276 GARGI SARKAR 2004-09-22 331 SC

277 MANJUSRI DAS 2004-02-07 331 OBC B
278 DEBOLINA MONDAL 2004-10-27 330 SC

279 KOUSHIK NASKAR 2004-11-02 330 SC
280 INDRANI DAS 2004-09-04 330 SC

281 SOUMI KAYAL 2003-08-25 330 General
282 SNEHA SHIL 2003-08-10 329 OBC B

283 RUBI SARKAR 2004-04-18 329 SC
284 NASRIN KHATUN 2003-01-28 328 General

285 ANKAN SARKAR 2003-07-27 327 SC
286 MD SHOAIB 1998-04-13 327 General

287 TANUJ BISWAS 2002-08-12 325 SC
288 ANINDITA BAURI 2001-09-22 325 SC

289 HAIMANTY SAHA ROY 2004-10-08 324 SC
290 KRISHNA KAMILA 2004-01-31 324 General

291 SWAGATA SARDAR 2004-06-21 324 SC
292 HARANATH BARMAN 2003-04-11 324 SC

293 SANGRAM MUKHERJEE 2003-11-09 323 General
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294 RAKESH MONDAL 2000-11-02 323 SC
295 ABANTIKA DEY 2003-10-13 321 General

296 SUTAP NASKAR 2004-09-05 320 SC
297 NABANITA ADHIKARY 2004-06-03 320 General

298 KANIKA MANDAL 2004-09-11 319 SC
299 PALLABI BOSE 2004-05-04 319 General

300 SUDHA BAR 2003-07-12 318 OBC B
301 SHREYASHRI PAL 2004-04-10 318 General

302 AVIRUP DEY 2003-12-17 318 General
303 SUBRATA RAJWAR 2005-02-12 317 SC

304 SHILA SINGHA 2003-07-06 317 SC
305 MANALI BAIDYA 2004-07-21 316 SC

306 BIPUL BARMAN 2002-02-08 316 SC
307 MADHUMITA SARDAR 2003-01-17 315 ST

308 AYANTIKA BISWAS 2004-04-12 315 SC
309 AMIT MONDAL 2003-12-10 315 General

310 BANASREE DAS 2004-12-28 315 SC

Category – S.C.
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remarks
1 BARNALI MANDAL 2005-06-01 394

2 SHNEHA BARMAN 2003-11-30 391
3 MADHURI RAY 2003-04-25 389

4 ARITRA MONDAL 2005-03-02 387
5 PRITY BISWAS 2004-03-18 386

6 PRATIKRITI BARMAN 2004-05-18 385
7 HENA HALDER 2004-08-12 384

8 SNEHASISH BARMAN 2004-02-01 383
9 CHUMKI BARMAN 2004-07-09 383

10 RAJ MANDAL PRITHWI 2003-05-19 380
11 SUDIPTA NASKAR 2004-12-09 380

12 KOYEL MANDAL 2003-12-11 380
13 SOMA SARKAR 2004-06-21 380

14 KUNTAL ROY 2005-03-17 380
15 SUNAMI DAS 2004-12-30 379

16 MALLIKA BAURI 2003-08-13 379
17 DIPANKAR BARMAN 2004-02-18 378

18 MADHUMITA DAS 2003-11-08 377
19 ANKITA DAS 2003-06-30 376

20 BHASWATI BARMAN 2003-10-30 376
21 ARMAN DAS 2004-10-08 376

22 ATASI HALDER 2004-12-29 375
23 URBI MANDAL 2002-07-13 375

24 TIYASA MANDAL 2004-01-16 374
25 SWAGATA MANDAL 2003-05-02 373
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26 PRIYANKA SAHOO 2004-03-24 373
27 ARPAN DEBSHARMA 2003-07-09 371

28 RAMEN POREL 2003-04-18 371
29 SUBHOJIT MONDAL 2004-04-20 370

30 ANITA HALDAR 2004-12-20 370
31 CHAYAN ROY 2002-12-13 370

32 SREERUP SAHA 2004-08-19 370
33 DIPSHIKHA MONDAL 2004-10-04 369

34 PAYEL MANDAL 2004-07-02 368
35 ADRIJA SAHA 2004-06-30 368

36 BARSHA HALDER 2004-08-24 368
37 BISHAL BARMAN 2004-11-22 367

38 SUMIT BISWAS 2002-06-17 367
39 ARPITA PATRA 2003-12-11 367

40 CHAITI SARKAR 2004-09-01 367
41 MONDIRA RAY 2004-08-14 365

42 SUBHAJIT BHUNIA 2002-11-23 365
43 PALLABI SARKAR 2004-10-12 365

44 ARPITA NASKAR 2003-12-18 364
45 SUVAJIT DAS 2004-12-31 363

46 MADHURI HOWLY 2003-12-16 362
47 SUDEB HALDER 2005-06-10 362

48 SAYAN SAMUI 2004-11-10 361
49 MILAN MONDAL 2005-01-18 360

50 PIYASMA MANDAL 2004-01-06 360
51 CHANDRIMA SARKAR 2004-04-10 360

52 SANNIDHYAA MALIK 2002-10-09 360
53 SUMITA MONDAL 2003-06-10 360

54 ASHIS BAR 2002-05-19 360
55 NITYA RANJAN BARMAN 2004-06-03 359

56 SHRABANTI SHIKARI 2004-07-17 359
57 PUE HALDER 2004-09-11 359

58 SAYANTANI SAHA 2005-03-02 357
59 DEBANGANA DAS 2005-01-16 357

60 PRANAB BISWAS 2003-06-20 357
61 TRISHA SARKAR 2005-02-25 356

62 CHAYAN MONDAL 2002-11-30 354
63 SOURASHIS RAJAK 2004-03-04 353

64 SOUGATA DAS 2004-07-30 353
65 GOUTAM MONDAL 2003-04-21 352

66 SHRABANTI SARKAR 2004-05-20 351
67 SONALI HALDER 2005-06-07 351

68 SUMIT DAS 2004-05-31 351
69 PRAHALAD HALDER 2003-11-19 351

70 PRATIVA SHIT 2003-12-21 350
71 SHUCHISMITA DAS 2003-09-10 350

72 SOURAV ADAK 2003-10-21 349
73 SMRITILAKHA MONDAL 2004-09-29 349

74 PRONITA MONDAL 2004-06-25 349
75 MADHU MANDAL 2003-03-02 348

76 RUPAK MANDAL 2004-11-08 348
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77 SAYORIKA DAS 2004-02-20 345
78 SUDIP KUMAR BANIK 2004-03-08 345

79 KALYANI BAG 2005-04-26 344
80 RAJDEEP SANNYASI 2004-10-20 344

81 CHANDRIMA NASKAR 2003-06-22 343
82 DIYA BARMAN 2003-11-05 342

83 SUBRATA ROY SINGHA 2004-04-06 340
84 MANISHA MALAKAR 2004-02-02 339

85 DEVARGHYA MANDAL 2003-07-27 338
86 SHOUNAK DAS 2004-10-22 337

87 SUMANA MALLIK 2004-02-21 335
88 SAMPAD DOME 2004-10-20 334

89 ANKUR BARMAN 2003-12-05 334
90 MRITTIKA MANDAL 2004-03-07 333

91 SHUVRA MALLICK 2004-12-10 333
92 MANISA MONDAL 2004-10-15 332

93 ARNAB SARKAR 2004-07-25 332
94 GARGI SARKAR 2004-09-22 331

95 DEBOLINA MONDAL 2004-10-27 330
96 KOUSHIK NASKAR 2004-11-02 330

97 INDRANI DAS 2004-09-04 330
98 RUBI SARKAR 2004-04-18 329

99 ANKAN SARKAR 2003-07-27 327
100 TANUJ BISWAS 2002-08-12 325

101 ANINDITA BAURI 2001-09-22 325
102 HAIMANTY SAHA ROY 2004-10-08 324

103 SWAGATA SARDAR 2004-06-21 324
104 HARANATH BARMAN 2003-04-11 324

105 RAKESH MONDAL 2000-11-02 323
106 SUTAP NASKAR 2004-09-05 320

107 KANIKA MANDAL 2004-09-11 319
108 SUBRATA RAJWAR 2005-02-12 317

109 SHILA SINGHA 2003-07-06 317
110 MANALI BAIDYA 2004-07-21 316

111 BIPUL BARMAN 2002-02-08 316
112 AYANTIKA BISWAS 2004-04-12 315

113 BANASREE DAS 2004-12-28 315
114 SANAT DAS 2004-05-01 313

115 ANWAY KUMAR MIDYA 2003-09-24 312
116 SOUMIK MAL 2004-02-02 312

117 JOYDEB ROY 2002-11-06 309
118 RITAJA ROY 2004-09-03 305

119 NILANJANA MAL 2003-08-04 304
120 DEBAJYOTI HALDER 2003-09-16 299

121 SHRUTI DAS 2005-01-09 291
122 JOYSHIBA BAGDI 2002-07-24 288

123 TANIYA BISWAS 2004-05-18 288
124 DEBARKA SWARNAKAR 2004-02-09 286

125 LINA MONDAL 2004-01-24 284
126 BANIBRATA MONDAL 2005-01-10 281

127 JAYASREE KAR 2004-08-29 277
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128 IREN MONDAL 2004-05-09 259
129 SNEHA HAZRA 2003-12-02 252

130 SARIKA SARDAR 2003-08-15 250
131 RATNA MONDAL 2004-04-21 248

132 RAKESH CHOWHAN 2003-08-31 243
133 KOUSHIK BARMAN 2002-01-25 233

134 SUVENDU SANFUI 2003-11-28 228
135 CHANCHAL GHORAI 2003-07-30 220

136 ANGITA ROY 2000-10-15 218
137 RANAJIT MONDAL 2003-12-30 217

Category – S.T.

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remarks
1 SWAPNA SARDAR 2004-06-24 385
2 SONALI HEMBRAM 2003-11-01 379

3 PANCHAMI MURMU 2004-05-23 378
4 SRIMAL MURMU 1999-06-01 368

5 MARSHAL SAREN 2002-09-16 368
6 SUMIR MURMU 2002-06-10 368

7 PRATIMA SING 2003-08-02 367
8 ANUSHRI PATRA 2004-10-15 366

9 PARIJAT MAHATO 2004-07-23 364
10 ANISHA MARDI 2003-10-18 361

11 RIYA MURMU 2003-07-10 355
12 DONA MAHATO 2005-03-22 351

13 RIYA SARDAR 2004-10-21 347
14 DISHA SARDAR 2004-11-26 345

15 KRISHNA SARDAR 2003-06-03 335
16 MADHUMITA SARDAR 2003-01-17 315

17 NANDAN PAUL 2004-04-06 314
18 AVIJIT HANSDA 2003-11-08 307

19 MANIDIPA SARDAR 2003-11-15 305
20 SHIBABRATA ROY 2004-08-10 304

21 SUBRATA TUDU 2004-06-16 287
22 SOMNATH SARDAR 2003-11-03 279

23 SOUMENDU MURMU 2002-12-02 263
24 PRATIMA MANDI 2004-01-18 229

25 SONALI MURMU 2004-05-02 228
26 TARUN MUNDA 2003-09-25 227
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Category – OBC A
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remarks
1 MAHFUZ HASSAN ARIF 2004-01-08 387
2 SABINA BISWAS 2003-08-12 381

3 KAIF MOMIN 2004-12-02 376
4 RIMA BEGUM 2002-12-01 368

5 ABDUL RAHAMAN 2004-02-17 362
6 ABIDA KHATUN 2004-01-02 346

7 SAHANUR MIAH 2003-09-08 342
8 RIMA RAHAMAN 2004-07-09 340

9 SHABNAM PARVIN MEGHA 2003-12-22 339
10 JINNA TAMUN 2005-01-01 314

Category – OBC B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remarks
1 BONISHA GUPTA 2005-03-27 395
2 MONOSWITA NATH 2004-11-24 389

3 SAJAL GHOSH 2003-08-18 387
4 PURABI GARAI 2004-03-19 387

5 BIJALI HALDAR 2004-05-04 387
6 POULOMI NAG 2005-01-10 386

7 AKASH GHOSH 2003-12-27 381
8 REJU DAS 2004-09-29 381

9 RIM NASIPURI 2004-04-19 380
10 SHRESTHA PAL 2004-01-10 380

11 TRISHITA MANDAL 2004-04-24 379
12 KRISHNA MONDAL 2003-08-19 379

13 SUBRATA SAHA 2004-11-01 379
14 SUJIT PRAMANICK 2005-01-10 377

15 RAHUL GHOSH 2003-11-29 376
16 PRIYANKA GHOSH 2004-11-04 374

17 JUHI MONDAL 2003-09-15 368
18 RITU SHARMA 2004-10-21 362

19 AMISHA PARVIN 2004-11-09 359
20 AMRITA PAL 2002-11-03 358

21 PRAGNA PARAMITA DAS 2003-08-14 358
22 ROTHIN PAL 2004-06-19 358

23 SATHI PAL 2005-02-11 358
24 PARTHA SWARNAKAR 2003-08-31 356

25 NANDITA PAUL 2005-03-25 356
26 SUPRITI GHOSH 2003-10-30 356

27 SRABANTI KARMAKAR 2004-07-29 355
28 AKASH PAL 2003-01-22 354
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29 ROUNAK MONDAL 2002-09-18 351
30 PRITISHA DATTA 2004-03-30 348

31 ISITA MONDAL 2004-12-17 347
32 MITUN KUNDU 2004-07-01 344

33 JUYEL MAHANTA 2005-02-05 335
34 MANJUSRI DAS 2004-02-07 331

35 SNEHA SHIL 2003-08-10 329
36 SUDHA BAR 2003-07-12 318

37 SUDIPTA GHOSH 2004-10-31 307
38 MINI SARKAR 2005-02-25 288

Category –   PD  

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remarks
1 SUMIT BISWAS 2002-06-17 367

2 SUBHAJIT BHUNIA 2002-11-23 365
3 MANTU BAURI 1995-10-23 362

4 BANDANA KAIBARTA 1998-10-20 301
5 PRONOY KANTA PAL 1996-12-29 299

(* The following principle will be applied to determine merit position of the candidates who
have secured same score:

First Level: Marks obtained in Sanskrit in H.S./Equivalent Examination.

Second Level: Aggregate marks obtained in class 10th Board Examination.)
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